TRANSACTION VALUATION

Implied
Multiple

Genuity
Metric

285.9Purchase Price
227.9$8.6026,500,000   @ CF Shares

30.0Cash at Closing

1.   A working capital adjustment amount will be paid to the vendors subsequent to closing.
2.   Assumes 33% tax rate on Genuity earnings and estimated 2010 bonus payments.

12

Canaccord Genuity Economics

• Transaction is materially accretive across multiple periods, including the challenging environment of
the early part of 2009

1.   Period ended December 31, 2009 for Canaccord and January 31, 2010 (unaudited combined) for Genuity.
2.   Assumes identified cost synergies as shown and forgone interest income on cash component of transaction consideration at 1%.
3.   Equal to one half of full year adjustments from table at left.
4.   Genuity compensation expense pro-forma for market adjusted compensation ratio of 50% of incentive based revenue.
5.   Transaction related amortization assumed at $20 million over five-year life.
6.   Tax rate for Genuity assumed at 33%.

Trailing 12 Months(1) Trailing Six Months(1)

(Al l figures in C$ millions, except per share amounts) Canaccord Genuity Adj.(2) Pro Forma Canaccord Genuity Adj.(3) Pro Forma

Total Revenue $541.4 $100.6 $642.0 $296.9 $61.4 $358.3
Incentive Compensation 271.3 50.6 ($2.2) 319.8 157.8 31.9 ($0.4) 189.3
Salaries and Benefits 57.0 1.5 (1.0) 58.5 28.9 0.8 (0.5) 29.2

Total Compensation Expenses(4) 328.4 52.1 (3.2) 377.3 186.8 32.6 (0.9) 218.5
Total Non-Compensation Expenses 148.9 14.9 (6.2) 157.6 75.1 7.8 (3.1) 79.7

Depreciation & Intangible Amortization(5) 7.9 1.5 4.0 13.4 3.8 0.7 2.0 6.5
EBIT 56.3 32.1 5.4 93.8 31.3 20.3 2.0 53.6

Net Interest Expense 3.3 0.2 0.7 4.2 1.1 0.3 0.3 1.8
Other Expense / (Income) 0.1 0.0 0.1 0.0 (1.4) (1.4)

Pre-Tax Income 52.9 31.9 4.7 89.5 30.2 21.4 1.7 53.2
Taxes(6) 18.2 10.5 1.6 30.3 8.3 7.0 0.6 15.9

GAAP Net Income $34.6 $21.4 $3.2 $59.2 $21.9 $14.3 $1.1 $37.3

Cash Net Income $39.9 $22.4 $5.8 $68.1 $24.4 $14.8 $2.5 $41.7

Avg. FD Shares Outstanding 55.4 26.5 81.9 55.8 26.5 82.3
Cash EPS $0.72 $0.83 $0.44 $0.51

Per Share Accretion $0.11 $0.07
Percent Accretion 15.5% 15.8%

COMBINED ECONOMICS

13

C anaccord
A t-Market

Implied

G enuity (1)

P ro  Forma

A t-Market(2)

G MP

C urrent(3)

C anaccord Share P rice $8.60 $8.60 $13.30

Implied Fully -Diluted E nterprise V alue 502.1 285.9 730.0 988.3
Implied Fully -Diluted E quity  V alue 492.5 285.9 720.4 970.8

Price / T railing  C ash E PS or E arning s 11.9x 12.8x 10.4x 18.2x
T railing C ash EPS or Earnings ($mm) $0.72 $22.40 $0.83 $0.73

E V  / T railing  R ev enue 0.9x 2.8x 1.1x 2.9x
T railing Revenue $541.4 $100.6 $642.0 $344.6